
                                           
                                           
                                 Pulaski Invitational
                            Hosted by Pulaski High School
                         Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
                                           
                                   October 3, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    22  Green Bay Preble                            (16:06.9  80:34.2 0:25.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Jacob Nuthals           11   15:58.2
  2      3  Benjamin Piontek        12   15:59.1
  3      4  Louis Jean Baptist      11   16:02.9
  4      5  Brayden Michaels        11   16:09.9
  5      8  Yahye Mohamed           12   16:24.1
  6   ( 16) Killian Arlt            12   16:44.8
  7   ( 21) Marshall Willems        11   16:55.5

  2.   105  Pulaski                                     (16:49.8  84:09.0 0:45.9)
==========================================================
  1     10  Parker Marshall         11   16:29.4
  2     13  Grayden Gossen          10   16:36.9
  3     15  Arden Gillen            12   16:42.1
  4     29  Daniel Augustine        12   17:05.3
  5     38  Dayne Groth             11   17:15.3
  6   ( 51) Peyton Yaw              12   17:36.4
  7   ( 54) MItchell Pilon          9    17:44.9

  3.   129  Ashwaubenon                                 (16:58.9  84:54.2 0:45.5)
==========================================================
  1      7  Ryan Jadin              12   16:23.9
  2     28  Thomas McNicoll         10   17:05.2
  3     30  Brady Wallace           12   17:07.4
  4     31  Ashtyn Anderson         12   17:08.3
  5     33  Charlie VanGheem        10   17:09.4
  6   ( 35) Ben Buchman             12   17:12.2
  7   ( 73) Cale Wallace            10   18:34.0

  4.   132  Notre Dame Academy                          (16:51.3  84:16.4 1:39.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Joseph Hunt             12   15:44.7
  2     12  Marshall Pahl           10   16:35.1
  3     32  Eli Weiss               10   17:08.5
  4     43  Gabriel Stoik           11   17:23.9
  5     44  Nicholas Fogarty        10   17:24.2
  6   ( 58) Leo Muller              11   17:52.3
  7   ( 69) Owen Prosser            12   18:21.4

  5.   179  Little Chute                                (17:19.1  86:35.2 1:55.6)
==========================================================
  1      9  Ben Toeppler            10   16:28.6
  2     14  Hayden Carroll          12   16:42.0
  3     20  Dominic Fletcher        12   16:48.6
  4     66  Braden Stein            10   18:11.8
  5     70  Maddux Koehler          9    18:24.2
  6   ( 74) Ryan Trzebiatowsk       11   18:34.8
  7   ( 80) David Lenz              12   18:49.1

  6.   188  West De Pere                                (17:22.6  86:52.8 2:05.4)
==========================================================
  1     11  Carson Samson           10   16:32.9
  2     19  Evan Bright             10   16:46.8
  3     26  Dominic Natzke          10   17:05.0
  4     56  Caleb Scheller          11   17:49.8
  5     76  Mason Weyenberg         12   18:38.3
  6   ( 77) Ryan Tarbox             9    18:40.7



  7   ( 91) Hayden Wade             11   19:41.0

  7.   198  New London                                  (17:22.1  86:50.5 1:59.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Chase Osborn            12   16:22.0
  2     23  Nick Ploederl           12   16:56.4
  3     49  Jonah Stone             12   17:31.3
  4     52  Braden Clark            9    17:39.6
  5     68  Leiam Burton            11   18:21.2
  6   ( 71) Joseph Daly             11   18:25.3
  7   ( 72) Treston Kaepernick      11   18:31.8

  8.   213  Appleton North                              (17:22.9  86:54.5 0:07.1)
==========================================================
  1     39  Jacob McGinn            10   17:19.0
  2     40  Spencer Gremban         9    17:20.6
  3     41  Marek Danelski          9    17:23.1
  4     46  Charles Williams        10   17:25.7
  5     47  Lukas Nahm              11   17:26.1
  6   ( 53) Aiden Sanders           11   17:42.4
  7   ( 67) Jeremy Clark            11   18:18.9

  9.   216  Bay Port                                    (17:27.3  87:16.5 1:18.0)
==========================================================
  1     18  Bennett Daul            11   16:46.5
  2     36  Oliver Hudson           11   17:12.9
  3     45  Grayson Heath           12   17:25.5
  4     55  Marshal Noel            11   17:47.1
  5     62  Teigan Wasilewski       10   18:04.5
  6   ( 75) Cameron Hampton         11   18:37.7
  7   ( 79) Brady Stellmacher       12   18:44.6

 10.   237  Hortonville                                 (17:37.1  88:05.4 1:06.2)
==========================================================
  1     22  Gabe Paschke            12   16:55.7
  2     37  Brayden Sanford         10   17:14.7
  3     57  Jackson Truttschel      10   17:51.8
  4     60  Ty Arndt                10   18:01.3
  5     61  Landon Daniels          12   18:01.9
  6   ( 63) Silas Hutchinson        10   18:07.7
  7   ( 64) Kyle Bacus              12   18:08.4

 11.   277  Kiel                                        (18:13.9  91:09.2 3:19.7)
==========================================================
  1     24  Sam Keuler              11   16:56.6
  2     25  Aaron Stephany          11   16:57.4
  3     42  Adler Curry             11   17:23.5
  4     90  Will Lee                10   19:35.4
  5     96  Nathan Lee              11   20:16.3
  6   ( 98) Nick Milski             10   20:54.0
  7   ( 99) Logan Brunner           11   20:59.9

 12.   322  Oshkosh North                               (18:21.1  91:45.5 2:08.1)
==========================================================
  1     27  Jay Weber               9    17:05.1
  2     50  Davante Kieya           12   17:34.4
  3     78  Blake Lederhaus         9    18:42.3
  4     82  Konrad Bowlus-Jasin     12   19:10.5
  5     85  Matthew Indergand       12   19:13.2
  6   ( 87) Trip Kujawa             12   19:18.2
  7   ( 88) Reid Anderson           10   19:20.8

 13.   324  Shawano Community                           (18:26.1  92:10.2 2:26.6)
==========================================================
  1     17  Josiah Kuehl            10   16:46.4
  2     59  Trevor Schwartz         12   17:56.0
  3     81  Aloysius Frechette      9    19:04.2
  4     83  Teagan Harkey           9    19:10.6
  5     84  James Lange             11   19:13.0



  6   ( 86) Quinten Harkey          9    19:17.5
  7   (100) Francesco Curto         12   21:00.9

 14.   356  Appleton West                               (18:41.8  93:28.6 2:38.6)
==========================================================
  1     34  Kegan Phalin            10   17:09.8
  2     48  Maxwel Hein             12   17:26.5
  3     89  Dorian Skaleski         11   19:22.6
  4     92  Bryant Jr. Fowle        10   19:41.3
  5     93  Roan Hesselman          10   19:48.4
  6   (102) Elijah Keller           10   21:09.5

 15.   452  Menasha                                     (20:03.2  100:15.8 2:57.6)
==========================================================
  1     65  Dominick Piarulli       12   18:09.0
  2     94  Evan Grade              11   20:05.3
  3     95  Aiden Baier             10   20:11.2
  4     97  Sean Scovronski         12   20:43.7
  5    101  Mason Theide            12   21:06.6
  6   (103) Abdullah Moustafa       11   21:45.7
  7   (104) JC Mukome               12   23:32.7



                                           
                                           
                                 Pulaski Invitational
                            Hosted by Pulaski High School
                         Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
                                           
                                   October 3, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Joseph Hunt        12   Notre Dame Academy           15:44.7  5:05 
    2    2 Jacob Nuthals      11   Green Bay Preble             15:58.2  5:09 
    3    3 Benjamin Piontek   12   Green Bay Preble             15:59.1  5:09 
    4    4 Louis Jean Baptist 11   Green Bay Preble             16:02.9  5:10 
    5      Bradyn Wendorff    11   Gillett                      16:05.4  5:11 
    6    5 Brayden Michaels   11   Green Bay Preble             16:09.9  5:13 
    7    6 Chase Osborn       12   New London                   16:22.0  5:17 
    8    7 Ryan Jadin         12   Ashwaubenon                  16:23.9  5:17 
    9    8 Yahye Mohamed      12   Green Bay Preble             16:24.1  5:17 
   10    9 Ben Toeppler       10   Little Chute                 16:28.6  5:19 
   11   10 Parker Marshall    11   Pulaski                      16:29.4  5:19 
   12   11 Carson Samson      10   West De Pere                 16:32.9  5:20 
   13   12 Marshall Pahl      10   Notre Dame Academy           16:35.1  5:21 
   14   13 Grayden Gossen     10   Pulaski                      16:36.9  5:21 
   15   14 Hayden Carroll     12   Little Chute                 16:42.0  5:23 
   16   15 Arden Gillen       12   Pulaski                      16:42.1  5:23 
   17   16 Killian Arlt       12   Green Bay Preble             16:44.8  5:24 
   18   17 Josiah Kuehl       10   Shawano Community            16:46.4  5:24 
   19   18 Bennett Daul       11   Bay Port                     16:46.5  5:24 
   20   19 Evan Bright        10   West De Pere                 16:46.8  5:25 
   21   20 Dominic Fletcher   12   Little Chute                 16:48.6  5:25 
   22   21 Marshall Willems   11   Green Bay Preble             16:55.5  5:27 
   23   22 Gabe Paschke       12   Hortonville                  16:55.7  5:27 
   24   23 Nick Ploederl      12   New London                   16:56.4  5:28 
   25   24 Sam Keuler         11   Kiel                         16:56.6  5:28 
   26   25 Aaron Stephany     11   Kiel                         16:57.4  5:28 
   27   26 Dominic Natzke     10   West De Pere                 17:05.0  5:30 
   28   27 Jay Weber          9    Oshkosh North                17:05.1  5:30 
   29   28 Thomas McNicoll    10   Ashwaubenon                  17:05.2  5:30 
   30   29 Daniel Augustine   12   Pulaski                      17:05.3  5:30 
   31   30 Brady Wallace      12   Ashwaubenon                  17:07.4  5:31 
   32   31 Ashtyn Anderson    12   Ashwaubenon                  17:08.3  5:31 
   33   32 Eli Weiss          10   Notre Dame Academy           17:08.5  5:32 
   34   33 Charlie Vangheem   10   Ashwaubenon                  17:09.4  5:32 
   35   34 Kegan Phalin       10   Appleton West                17:09.8  5:32 
   36   35 Ben Buchman        12   Ashwaubenon                  17:12.2  5:33 
   37   36 Oliver Hudson      11   Bay Port                     17:12.9  5:33 
   38      Alexander Juarez   11   Green Bay Preble             17:14.7  5:34 
   39   37 Brayden Sanford    10   Hortonville                  17:14.7  5:34 
   40   38 Dayne Groth        11   Pulaski                      17:15.3  5:34 
   41   39 Jacob McGinn       10   Appleton North               17:19.0  5:35 
   42   40 Spencer Gremban    9    Appleton North               17:20.6  5:35 
   43   41 Marek Danelski     9    Appleton North               17:23.1  5:36 
   44   42 Adler Curry        11   Kiel                         17:23.5  5:36 
   45   43 Gabriel Stoik      11   Notre Dame Academy           17:23.9  5:36 
   46   44 Nicholas Fogarty   10   Notre Dame Academy           17:24.2  5:37 
   47   45 Grayson Heath      12   Bay Port                     17:25.5  5:37 
   48   46 Charles Williams   10   Appleton North               17:25.7  5:37 
   49   47 Lukas Nahm         11   Appleton North               17:26.1  5:37 
   50   48 Maxwel Hein        12   Appleton West                17:26.5  5:37 
   51   49 Jonah Stone        12   New London                   17:31.3  5:39 
   52   50 Davante Kieya      12   Oshkosh North                17:34.4  5:40 
   53   51 Peyton Yaw         12   Pulaski                      17:36.4  5:40 
   54   52 Braden Clark       9    New London                   17:39.6  5:42 
   55   53 Aiden Sanders      11   Appleton North               17:42.4  5:42 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 Pulaski Invitational
                            Hosted by Pulaski High School
                         Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
                                           
                                   October 3, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   54 Mitchell Pilon     9    Pulaski                      17:44.9  5:43 
   57   55 Marshal Noel       11   Bay Port                     17:47.1  5:44 
   58   56 Caleb Scheller     11   West De Pere                 17:49.8  5:45 
   59   57 Jackson Truttschel 10   Hortonville                  17:51.8  5:45 
   60   58 Leo Muller         11   Notre Dame Academy           17:52.3  5:46 
   61      Conner Markiewicz  12   Coleman                      17:53.3  5:46 
   62      Daniel Kime        11   Green Bay East               17:54.9  5:46 
   63   59 Trevor Schwartz    12   Shawano Community            17:56.0  5:47 
   64   60 Ty Arndt           10   Hortonville                  18:01.3  5:49 
   65   61 Landon Daniels     12   Hortonville                  18:01.9  5:49 
   66   62 Teigan Wasilewski  10   Bay Port                     18:04.5  5:50 
   67   63 Silas Hutchinson   10   Hortonville                  18:07.7  5:51 
   68   64 Kyle Bacus         12   Hortonville                  18:08.4  5:51 
   69   65 Dominick Piarulli  12   Menasha                      18:09.0  5:51 
   70   66 Braden Stein       10   Little Chute                 18:11.8  5:52 
   71   67 Jeremy Clark       11   Appleton North               18:18.9  5:54 
   72      Ephraim Rogina     12   Green Bay West               18:19.4  5:54 
   73   68 Leiam Burton       11   New London                   18:21.2  5:55 
   74   69 Owen Prosser       12   Notre Dame Academy           18:21.4  5:55 
   75   70 Maddux Koehler     9    Little Chute                 18:24.2  5:56 
   76   71 Joseph Daly        11   New London                   18:25.3  5:56 
   77   72 Treston Kaepernick 11   New London                   18:31.8  5:58 
   78      Nash Stage         11   Gillett                      18:32.8  5:59 
   79      Gavin Dahlke       11   Hortonville                  18:33.9  5:59 
   80   73 Cale Wallace       10   Ashwaubenon                  18:34.0  5:59 
   81   74 Ryan Trzebiatowsk  11   Little Chute                 18:34.8  5:59 
   82      Scott Herroux      12   Gillett                      18:36.4  6:00 
   83   75 Cameron Hampton    11   Bay Port                     18:37.7  6:00 
   84   76 Mason Weyenberg    12   West De Pere                 18:38.3  6:00 
   85   77 Ryan Tarbox        9    West De Pere                 18:40.7  6:01 
   86   78 Blake Lederhaus    9    Oshkosh North                18:42.3  6:02 
   87   79 Brady Stellmacher  12   Bay Port                     18:44.6  6:02 
   88   80 David Lenz         12   Little Chute                 18:49.1  6:04 
   89      Dayne Nowak        12   Pulaski                      18:49.6  6:04 
   90   81 Aloysius Frechette 9    Shawano Community            19:04.2  6:09 
   91      Braden Walters     10   Appleton North               19:04.5  6:09 
   92   82 Konrad Bowlus-Jasi 12   Oshkosh North                19:10.5  6:11 
   93   83 Teagan Harkey      9    Shawano Community            19:10.6  6:11 
   94   84 James Lange        11   Shawano Community            19:13.0  6:12 
   95   85 Matthew Indergand  12   Oshkosh North                19:13.2  6:12 
   96   86 Quinten Harkey     9    Shawano Community            19:17.5  6:13 
   97   87 Trip Kujawa        12   Oshkosh North                19:18.2  6:13 
   98   88 Reid Anderson      10   Oshkosh North                19:20.8  6:14 
   99      Wyatt Bosquez      11   New London                   19:20.9  6:14 
  100   89 Dorian Skaleski    11   Appleton West                19:22.6  6:15 
  101      Kai Volk           11   Notre Dame Academy           19:29.0  6:17 
  102   90 Will Lee           10   Kiel                         19:35.4  6:19 
  103   91 Hayden Wade        11   West De Pere                 19:41.0  6:21 
  104   92 Bryant Jr. Fowle   10   Appleton West                19:41.3  6:21 
  105      Erik Bouchard      11   West De Pere                 19:47.6  6:23 
  106   93 Roan Hesselman     10   Appleton West                19:48.4  6:23 
  107      Luka Azzolina      12   Bay Port                     20:03.0  6:28 
  108   94 Evan Grade         11   Menasha                      20:05.3  6:28 
  109   95 Aiden Baier        10   Menasha                      20:11.2  6:30 
  110   96 Nathan Lee         11   Kiel                         20:16.3  6:32 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 Pulaski Invitational
                            Hosted by Pulaski High School
                         Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
                                           
                                   October 3, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  111      Campbell Harrison  10   Oshkosh North                20:20.2  6:33 
  112      Aiden Miller Riest 12   Green Bay West               20:24.5  6:35 
  113      Brady Phillips     9    Green Bay East               20:43.6  6:41 
  114   97 Sean Scovronski    12   Menasha                      20:43.7  6:41 
  115   98 Nick Milski        10   Kiel                         20:54.0  6:44 
  116   99 Logan Brunner      11   Kiel                         20:59.9  6:46 
  117  100 Francesco Curto    12   Shawano Community            21:00.9  6:46 
  118  101 Mason Theide       12   Menasha                      21:06.6  6:48 
  119  102 Elijah Keller      10   Appleton West                21:09.5  6:49 
  120      Jeremiah Froelich  9    Gillett                      21:15.8  6:51 
  121      Jameson Gonzales   9    Green Bay West               21:30.8  6:56 
  122      Shanze Zhang       12   Green Bay East               21:32.6  6:57 
  123  103 Abdullah Moustafa  11   Menasha                      21:45.7  7:01 
  124      Darwin Moua        9    Green Bay West               21:49.3  7:02 
  125      Emery Kostreva     10   Coleman                      22:41.4  7:19 
  126  104 Jc Mukome          12   Menasha                      23:32.7  7:35 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


